
Roderick Alexander

404-274-3408

Roderick.Alexander@CareSource.com

Choice, Morehouse, Gwinnett PHO, 

Live Oak, Nuestros Ninos

Patricia Bagwell

470-423-6082

Patricia.Bagwell@CareSource.com

Physicians Practice Group, Augusta 

University Health

Angela Benrey

404-274-2653

Angela.Benrey@CareSource.com

Trina Brown

937-670-4505

Trina.Brown@CareSource.com

Central Georgia Health Network, Central 

Georgia Medical Care, Navicent

Casberry Carr

470-423-6087

Casberry.Carr@CareSource.com

The Children’s Health Network, Kids Health 

First, Kaiser

Jody Crosby

404-693-0244

Jody.Crosby@CareSource.com

Health Alliance of the South (Archbold)

Tomekeeo Hargrove

470-725-7066

Tomekeeo.Hargrove@CareSource.com

Dekalb PHO, HealthWest

Anthony Kempisty 

404-491-4320

Anthony.Kempisty@CareSource.com

MyHealth Network, Columbus Physicians 

Associates, St. Francis Physician Practices

Treyson Lawrence

404-904-0555

Treyson.Lawrence@CareSource.com

Camden Health Network, Memorial Health, Primary 

Care Association, Merit Health Network (IPA), 

Strategic Health Partners, South Georgia Physician 

Associates

Anne Pittman

470-388-9084

Anne.Pittman@CareSource.com

Myka Ricks

404-520-6921

Myka.Ricks@CareSource.com

Community Aligned Association of Physicians 

(CAAP), Northeast Georgia Health Partners

Margie Smith

404-291-7344

Margie.Smith@CareSource.com

Hamilton Health, Southeastern Healthcare Alliance, Health 

One Alliance, Chattanooga Hamilton County Hospital 

Authority/Erlanger

Kawanda Duncan

678-699-9329

Kawanda.Duncan@CareSource.com

Provider Health Link, Primary IPA of Georgia
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404-274-2653 

Angela.Benrey@CareSource.com

UHS Inpatient Psychiatric Facilities, 

Laurel Heights Hospital, Ridgeview 

Institute, Acadia Healthcare, Transitional 

Family Services

All other Behavioral Health Providers in 

the Atlanta, Central and Southwest 

regions

404 416-6429 

Tammi.Grissett@Caresource.com

Community Service Boards, Lookout 

Mountain Community Services, View 

Point Health, Hillside Behavioral Health, 

Devereaux Foundation Behavioral 

Health, Youth Villages Behavioral Health, 

Georgia Hope, Lighthouse Center of 

Augusta. Coastal Harbor Treatment 

Center, St, Simon’s by the Sea.

All other Behavioral Health Providers in 

the East, North and Southeast Regions

678-214-7486 Helisa.Jefferson@CareSource.com

Atlanta - Children's Healthcare of Atlanta

470-725-8210 Pascale.Cadetdantes@CareSource.com

Atlanta - Budd Terrace at Wesley Woods, Emory Healthcare, Glancy Rehabilitation Center, Grady Healthcare, 

Gwinnett Medical Center, Higgins General Hospital, Newton Medical Center, Northside Hospital, Piedmont 

Healthcare, Rockdale Medical Center, Southern Regional Medical Center, Tanner Medical Center, Wellstar Health 

Systems, West Georgia Health System. 

For all other hospitals, please contact the Contracting Manager assigned to your county.

GA-P-0494-V.3; Date Approved: 10/25/2018; p. 2

mailto:Angela.Benrey@CareSource.com
mailto:Tammi.Grissett@CareSource.com
mailto:Helisa.Jefferson@CareSource.com
mailto:Pascale.Cadetdantes@CareSourced.com

